List of approved Physician/Facilities
for Physical Examination for certain groups of employees

DATE APPROVED: April 15,2010

Physicians/Facilities are recommended at the rates shown effective July 1, 2010 through June 30, 2011

Physician/Facility

. Clay Primary and Family
Care Center

865 Blanding Blvd.
Orange Park, FL. 32065

. Company Care
1895 Kingsley Ave., Suite 803
Orange Park, FL. 32073

. Concentra

7764 Normandy Blvd., Suite 24
Jacksonville, FL. 32221

. George E. Platt, MD
705 Ferris Street
Green Cove Springs, FL. 32043

. Jaya R. Shekar Family Practice
2554 Blanding Blvd., Suite M
Middleburg, FL. 32068

. Medi-Quick

Lake Asbury

91 Branscomb Rd., Suite 1
Green Cove Springs, FL. 32043

. Primary Medical Clinic
Agripino A. Javier, MD

407 North Street

Green Cove Springs, FL. 32043

Bus Driver
Exam

80.00

75.00

76.00

60.00

60.00

75.00

65.00

Cafeteria
Worker

75.00

72.00

74.00

65.00

65.00

60.00

N/A

Other Chest
Emplovee X-Ray
75.00 65.00
72.00 65.00
74.00 70.50
65.00 60.00
65.00 50.00
60.00 50.00
65.00 N/A




LABORATORY/FACILITY
FOR DRUG/ALCOHOL SCREENING

Drug Screening Alcohol Breath Test
Clay Medical Services $34.00 $30.00
910 Ferris Street
Green Cove Springs, FL. 32043

Approved: 04/15/2010



