List of approved Physician/Facilities for Physical Examination for certain groups of employees

DATE APPROVED: April 15, 2010

Physicians/Facilities are recommended at the rates shown effective July 1, 2010 through June 30, 2011

	Physician/Facility	Bus Driver <u>Exam</u>	Cafeteria <u>Worker</u>	Other Employee	Chest <u>X-Ray</u>
1.	Clay Primary and Family Care Center 865 Blanding Blvd. Orange Park, FL 32065	80.00	75.00	75.00	65.00
2.	Company Care 1895 Kingsley Ave., Suite 803 Orange Park, FL 32073	75.00	72.00	72.00	65.00
3.	Concentra 7764 Normandy Blvd., Suite 24 Jacksonville, FL 32221	76.00	74.00	74.00	70.50
4.	George E. Platt, MD 705 Ferris Street Green Cove Springs, FL 32043	60.00	65.00	65.00	60.00
5.	Jaya R. Shekar Family Practice 2554 Blanding Blvd., Suite M Middleburg, FL 32068	60.00	65.00	65.00	50.00
6.	Medi-Quick Lake Asbury 91 Branscomb Rd., Suite 1 Green Cove Springs, FL 32043	75.00	60.00	60.00	50.00
7.	Primary Medical Clinic Agripino A. Javier, MD 407 North Street Green Cove Springs, FL 32043	65.00	N/A	65.00	N/A

LABORATORY/FACILITY FOR DRUG/ALCOHOL SCREENING

Drug Screening \$34.00

Alcohol Breath Test

Clay Medical Services 910 Ferris Street Green Cove Springs, FL 32043 \$30.00

Approved: 04/15/2010